Number of cards :

24

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

Victini
Pansear
Simisear
Larvesta
Blitzle
Emolga
Tynamo

Stunfisk
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009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

Victini

Yamask
Cofagrigus
Elgyem

Litwick

Audino

Crushing Hammer

Revive
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017
018
019
020
021

Great Ball

Switch

Pokémon Catcher
Cheren

Bianca

Fire Energy
Lightning Energy
Psychic Energy
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